

## COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0	)506	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Арр	ointment			Status:	Consent Agenda	
File created:	6/24	/2014			In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	7/1/2	2014			Final action:		
Title:	Reappointment of Mr. Ross Rowley to the Fortuna Cemetery District Board (Supervisor Estelle Fennell)						
Sponsors:	Este	elle Fennel	I				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Ross Rowley Reappointment to Fortuna Cemetery District.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
7/1/2014	1	Board of	Supervisor	S	app	proved	Pass

Reappointment of Mr. Ross Rowley to the Fortuna Cemetery District Board (Supervisor Estelle Fennell)

That the Board of Supervisors reappoint Ross Rowley to the Fortuna Cemetery District Board for an additional four-year term expiring on June 30, 2018.